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144 MHz CALL QSO Body dekl spoč. chyby Body výsl % LOC Asl ODX Call QRB PA Ant
1 OK1KCR 	65 9238 9238 0 9238 0 	JO80EH 	1115 	DK2DTF 	549 	5 6el	DK7ZB

2 OK1MCS 	46 8268 8267 0 8267 0 	JO60NB 	668 	OK2VLT 	365 	10 9Y

3 OM3CQF 	53 8196 8195 0 8195 0 	JN88RT 	622 	DJ5RE/P 	407 	10 16elF9FT

4 OK1NPF 	59 8003 8003 198 7805 2,47 	JO70SQ 	830 	DL7HKL/P 	489 	10 7el	DK7ZB

5 OK1KMP 	56 7618 7618 198 7420 2,6 	JO70SQ 	830 	DL7HKL/P 	489 	10 7el	DK7ZB

6 OK2KLF 	51 6273 6273 0 6273 0 	JN89VP 	? 	DK2DTF 	652 	10 9Y

7 OK1UYR 	46 6269 6266 289 5977 4,61 	JN79AP 	602 	OK2VLT 	299 	10 6el	DK7ZB

8 OL4N 	44 5969 5969 0 5969 0 	JO60VR 	870 	DK2DTF 	373 	10 8Y

9 OK1FQK 	45 5894 5893 43 5850 0,73 	JN79OW 	470 	DL2OM 	543 	8 GW4CQT

10 OK1KAD 	39 6390 6390 733 5657 11,5 	JO60LJ 	1244 	OK5YY 	280 	10 7el	DK7ZB

11 OK1FEN 	48 6035 6039 385 5654 6,38 	JO70UP 	1268 	DK2DTF 	505 	5 6Y

12 OL1B 52 5624 5624 74 5550 1,32 JO80IB 995 DK2DTF 573 10 Yagi

13 OK1KUR 	44 5315 5315 0 5315 0 	JO70TB 	237 	DK2DTF 	495 	10 15Y

14 OK1KTW 	48 5318 5314 142 5172 2,67 	JN89IW 	714 	DB6NT 	365 	10 2x10Y

15 OK1MWW 	42 5395 5394 236 5158 4,38 	JN89DR 	604 	DK2DTF 	544 	10 7el	DK7ZB

16 OK1KDA 	40 5225 5225 105 5120 2,01 	JN88VW 	799 	OK1MCS 	359 	8 ?

17 OK2WF 	42 4803 4803 31 4772 0,65 	JN89DO 	? 	9A3DF 	376 	10 GW4CQT

18 OK5YY 	45 4406 4406 52 4354 1,18 	JN89JT 	580 	OK1KAD 	280 	10 6el	Dualband

19 OK1HZ 	37 4353 4353 0 4353 0 	JN89UE 	? 	DB6NT 	455 	10 2x5el	DK7ZB

20 OK1KWV 	27 4347 4347 0 4347 0 	JN79EJ 	503 	DK2DTF 	411 	10 10el	DK7ZB

21 SP6KEP 	26 5364 5364 1219 4145 22,7 	JO90CK 	207 	DB6NT 	466 	10 10el	DK7ZB

22 OK2PVX 	31 3531 3470 77 3393 2,22 	JN89XF 	600 	OK1MCS 	360 	10 7el	DK7ZB

23 OK1JEH/P 	24 3215 3215 59 3156 1,84 	JO60QN 	916 	OK2KLF 	331 	5 OK1KRC

24 OL1941FP 	26 3001 3001 0 3001 0 	JN89BO 	800 	OK1KAD 	242 	10 10el	DL6WU

25 OK7A 	23 2899 2898 0 2898 0 	JO60UE 	536 	SP6KEP 	320 	7 5/8el	DK7ZB

26 OK1DEK 	26 2819 2817 0 2817 0 	JN79GO 	590 	OK2VLT 	264 	10 10Y

27 OK2VZE 	18 1973 1973 97 1876 4,92 	JO80ND 	1170 	OK1KAD 	297 	5 DK7ZB

28 OK3DM 	19 1664 1663 0 1663 0 	JN79AV 	370 	DK2DTF 	382 	5 7Y

29 OK4KOP/P 	17 1637 1637 0 1637 0 	JN89HJ 	501 	OK1UYR 	188 	5 4Y

30 OK1OLA 	23 1549 1549 0 1549 0 	JO70GB 	230 	OL1B 	154 	10 5el	DK7ZB

31 OK1DEU 	19 1498 1497 0 1497 0 	JO80DD 	360 	DK2DTF 	542 	10 OK1DE

32 OK1AIN 	15 1349 1349 0 1349 0 	JN79JR 	539 	OK1KAD 	150 	5 Lambda/4

33 OK2CLL 	14 1108 1108 0 1108 0 	JN89HK 	488 	OK1KMP 	159 	5 dipol

34 OK2KFJ 	14 1050 1050 0 1050 0 	JO70JD 	203 	OL1B 	137 	7 5Y

35 OK2VPX 	18 978 978 0 978 0 	JN89NP 	240 	OK2SUP 	97 	10 x510n

36 OM5LD 	13 971 971 0 971 0 	JN98AH 	220 	OK1KTW 	205 	10 2Y

37 OM6JO 	8 560 560 0 560 0 	JN99KB 	430 	OK2KPD 	139 	10 A144S10

38 OK2BJW 	12 556 556 0 556 0 	JN89SM 	240 	OL1B 	84 	5 Bílá	hůl

39 OK2PGJ 	8 505 505 76 429 15 	JN89KX 	? 	OK1KDA 	133 	10 dipol

40 OM3KRN 	4 239 239 0 239 0 	JN98AH 	220 	OK1KDA 	71 	10 2Y

41 OM3THX 	7 260 259 38 221 14,7 	JN98CR 	216 	OM7SM 	84 	2 Yagi

42 OM3KEG 	5 340 339 119 220 35,1 	JN98CR 	216 	OM7SM 	84 	2 Yagi

43 OK2PAQ 	4 204 204 0 204 0 	JN89WV 	350 	OL1B 	85 	5 Bílá	hůl

44 OK1VLG 	4 159 159 0 159 0 	JO70WI 	265 	OK1KMP 	43 	10 Jpole
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432 MHz CALL QSO Body dekl spoč. chyby Body výsl % LOC Asl ODX Call QRB PA Ant

1 OK1KCR 	40 5029 5029 131 4898 2,6 	JO80EH 	1115 	DJ7R 	348 	5 10el	DK7ZB

2 OL1B 38 3986 3986 0 3986 0 JO80IB 995 OK1KAD 270 10 Yagi

3 OK1MWW 	26 3669 3668 0 3668 0 	JN89DR 	604 	DK2DTF 	544 	10 13el	DK7ZB

4 OK1FQK 	33 3427 3426 91 3335 2,66 	JN79OW 	470 	9A5RJ 	394 	8 13el	DL6WU

5 SP6KEP 	20 3541 3541 221 3320 6,24 	JO90CK 	207 	DJ7R 	478 	10 23el,	DK7ZB

6 OM3CQF 	28 3023 3023 0 3023 0 	JN88RT 	622 	DJ7R 	424 	10 10el	F9FT

7 OK1KDA 	24 2784 2784 196 2588 7,04 	JN88VW 	799 	DJ7R 	445 	8 ?

8 OK1KUR 	21 2219 2219 0 2219 0 	JO70TB 	237 	DJ9MH 	368 	5 16el	F9FT

9 OK1KAD 16 282 2072 0 2072 0 JO60LJ 1244 OL1B 269 10 DK7ZB

10 OL4N 	20 2011 2011 61 1950 3,03 	JO60VR 	870 	OK1KCR 	188 	10 14Y

11 OK1FEN 	17 2087 2087 197 1890 9,44 	JO70UP 	1268 	OK1KDA 	241 	5 6Y

12 OK1JEH/P 	17 1666 1666 0 1666 0 	JO60QN 	916 	OK1KCR 	214 	5 QUAD

13 OK5YY 	21 158 1658 0 1658 0 	JN89JT 	580 	DJ7R 	368 	10 11el	Dualband

14 OL1941FP 	11 1185 1185 0 1185 0 	JN89BO 	800 	DJ7R 	319 	10 5Y

15 OK2VPX 	18 1155 1154 0 1154 0 	JN89NP 	240 	OK1TEH 	198 	10 12x15Y

16 OK1AIN 	10 974 974 0 974 0 	JN79JR 	539 	OK1KAD 	150 	5 Lambda/4

17 OK2KLF 	16 1735 1735 899 836 51,8 	JN89VP 	? 	OK1KCR 	125 	10 9Y

18 OM5LD 	10 708 708 0 708 0 	JN98AH 	220 	OL1B 	217 	5 DL7KM

19 OK1OLA 	13 669 669 0 669 0 	JO70GB 	230 	OK1KCR 	133 	10 DK7ZB

20 OK2KFJ 	9 543 543 0 543 0 	JO70JD 	203 	OK1KCR 	114 	7 dipol

21 OK4KOP/P 	7 496 496 0 496 0 	JN89HJ 	501 	OK1KCR 	103 	5 4Y

22 OK1KWV 	4 570 570 84 486 14,7 	JN79EJ 	503 	DJ7R 	192 	10 14el	DK7ZB

23 OM3THX 	8 486 485 31 454 6,39 	JN98CR 	216 	OL1B 	183 	3 QUAD

24 OM3KEG 	8 486 485 32 453 6,6 	JN98CR 	216 	OL1B 	183 	3 QUAD

25 OK2BJW 	9 472 472 34 438 7,2 	JN89SM 	240 	OL1B 	84 	5 Bílá	hůl

26 OK2PGJ 	6 437 437 0 437 0 	JN89KX 	? 	OK1TEH 	173 	10 dipol

27 OM3KRN 	6 433 433 0 433 0 	JN98AH 	220 	OL1B 	217 	5 DL7KM

28 OK7A 	5 462 462 54 408 11,7 	JO60UE 	536 	OK1KCR 	190 	2 8/5el	DK7ZB

29 OK2PAQ 	4 123 123 0 123 0 	JN89WV 	350 	SP6KEP 	64 	5 Bílá	hůl

30 OK1VLG 	1 36 36 0 36 0 	JO70WI 	265 	OK1KCR 	35 	10 6Y
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All CALL Body 144 Body 432 Celkem
1 OK1KCR 9238 4898 14136

2 OM3CQF 8195 3023 11218

3 OL1B 5550 3986 9536

4 OK1FQK 5850 3335 9185

5 OK1MWW 5158 3668 8826

6 OK1MCS 8268 0 8268

7 OL4N 5969 1950 7919

8 OK1NPF 7805 0 7805

9 OK1KAD 5657 2072 7729

10 OK1KDA 5120 2588 7708

11 OK1FEN 5654 1890 7544

12 OK1KUR 5315 2219 7534

13 SP6KEP 4145 3320 7465

14 OK1KMP 7420 0 7420

15 OK2KLF 6273 836 7109

16 OK5YY 4354 1658 6012

17 OK1UYR 5977 0 5977

18 OK1KTW 5172 0 5172

19 OK1KWV 4347 486 4833

20 OK1JEH/P 3156 1666 4822

21 OK2WF 4772 0 4772

22 OK2PVX 3393 1154 4547

23 OK1HZ 4353 0 4353

24 OL1941FP 3001 1185 4186

25 OK7A 2898 408 3306

26 OK1DEK 2817 0 2817

27 OK1AIN 1349 974 2323

28 OK1OLA 1549 669 2218

29 OK4KOP/P 1637 496 2133

30 OK2VZE 1876 0 1876

31 OM5LD 971 708 1679

32 OK3DM 1663 0 1663

33 OK2KFJ 1050 543 1593

34 OK1DEU 1497 0 1497

35 OK2CLL 1108 0 1108

36 OK2BJW 556 438 994

37 OK2VPX 978 0 978

38 OK2PGJ 429 437 866

39 OM3THX 221 454 675

40 OM3KEG 220 453 673

41 OM3KRN 239 433 672

42 OM6JO 560 0 560

43 OK2PAQ 204 123 327

44 OK1VLG 159 36 195
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